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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4D 10/04/ 2022 12:48 . ....
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(17) Diego Wilton Vento
1 2:24.178 +34.650 13:18:06.512
2 1:53.335 +3.807 13:19:59.847
3 1:53.915 +4.387 13:21:53.762
4 1:50.894 +1.366 13:23:44.656
5 1:49.528 - 13:25:34.184
6 1:55.948 +6.420 13:27:30.132
(28) Giresse Zucco El Kurdi
1 2:14.718 +13.675 13:18:13.721
2 2:10.549 +9.506 13:20:24.270
3 2:28.359 +27.316 13:22:52.629
4 2:01.043 - 13:24:53.672
(34) Jose Roberto Eleuterio
1 2:25.695 +18.984 13:18:11.516
2 2:17.488 +10.777 13:20:29.004
3 2:10.573 +3.862 13:22:39.577
4 2:06.711 - 13:24:46.288
5 2:14.816 +8.105 13:27:01.104
(31) Joao luiz de souza colombo
1 2:30.767 +22.690 13:18:11.045
2 2:17.734 +9.657 13:20:28.779
3 2:09.173 +1.096 13:22:37.952
4 2:08.077 - 13:24:46.029
5 2:14.077 +6.000 13:27:00.106
(57) Sirso Aparecido de Souza
1 2:30.504 +20.600 13:18:11.817
2 2:18.299 +8.395 13:20:30.116
3 212488 +2.584 13:22:42.604
4 2:09.904 - 13:24:52.508
5 2:13.795 +3.891 13:27:06.303
(65) Vinicius Costa Andreozi
1 2:28.253 +17.943 13:18:54.251
2 2:17.213 +6.903 13:21:11.464
3 2:12.303 +1.993 13:23:23.767
4 2:11.361 +1.051 13:25:35.128
5 2110310 - 13:27:45.438
(30) Jackson rafael gardim
1 2:30.942 +8.922 13:19:11.796
2 2:22.656 +0.636 13:21:34.452
3 2:22.626 +0.606 13:23:57.078
4 2:22.020 - 13:26:19.098
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